
ab 31,90 € ab 5,30 €
ab 24,40 € ab 31,90 €

ab 35,50 €

ab 31,90 € ab 97,70 €
ab 24,40 € ab 109,10 €
ab 5,30 € ab 73,60 €
ab 15,60 € ab 103,50 €
ab 26,80 € ab 44,60 €
ab 28,60 € ab 17,90 €
ab 39,30 € ab 10,30 €

ab 18,10 € ab 5,30 €
ab 26,00 € ab 22,00 €

Weitere Preise bitte im Salon erfragen, Vielen Dank!

PREISLISTE

Kinder

Schnitt
Jungendliche ab 16

Waschen
Jungedlichen ab 13

*Kommunion-Abiball-Tanzkurs wird je nach Aufwand berechnet

Finish
Tönung
Farbe

Strähnen
Painting
Dauerwelle
Hochstecken
Tages-Make-Up
Wimpern färben
Augenbrauen zupfen

Strähnen

Damen

Haarschnitt
Fairschnitt
Waschen
Intensiv-Pck.

Herren

Haarschnitt
Fairschnitt

Waschen
Farbe


